Chapel House Day Nursery

All About Children

FEE SHEET
with effect from January 2023
FULL DAY UNDER 3s OVER 3s
7.30am —
6.00pm DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
5 £89.57 £1,940.68 £79.91 £1,731.38
4 £100.65 £1,744.60 £91.00 £1,577.33
3 £100.65 £1,308.45 £91.00 £1,183.00
2 £100.65 £872.30 £91.00 £788.67
1 £100.65 £436.15 £91.00 £394.33
MORNING UNDER 3s OVER 3s
7.30am -
1.00pm DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
5 £58.80 £1,274.00 £54.50 £1,180.83
4 £58.80 £1,019.20 £54.50 £944.67
3 £58.80 £764.40 £54.50 £708.50
2 £58.80 £509.60 £54.50 £472.33
1 £58.80 £254.80 £54.50 £236.17
AFTERNOON UNDER 3s OVER 3s
1.00pm -
6.00pm DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE DAILY RATE MONTHLY RATE
5 £54.05 £1,171.08 £50.25 £1,088.75
4 £54.05 £936.87 £50.25 £871.00
3 £54.05 £702.65 £50.25 £653.25
2 £54.05 £468.43 £50.25 £435.50
1 £54.05 £234.22 £50.25 £217.75

Fees are paid monthly by Direct Debit on 1 of each month.

Extra Hour Rate £10.70

Fee includes all meals, drinks and nappies.

Chapel House Day Nursery

48 Chapel Road, West Norwood, London, SE27 OUR

0208 766 0246

info@chapelhousedaynursery.co.uk




